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Serbia Grand Prix - Kup Zrenajnin 2014
Zrenjanin, 30/10/ - 2/11/2014

Disciplina 5 Muški, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
30/10/14 - 10:58 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2013

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Otvoreno

1. VYATCHANIN, Arkady 84 New York Athletic Club 1:59.19 705 A 28.16 29.70 30.31 31.02
2. ZHELEV, Martin 88 Damini LV 2:03.04 641 A 29.24 31.14 30.99 31.67
3. CEPISEVSKI, Gorazd 93 PK "Vardar" Skopje 2:03.42 635 A 29.10 30.89 31.71 31.72
4. DRIGUTIS, Konstadinos 98 Greece 2:03.48 634 A 30.39 32.12 31.01 29.96

rekord mitinga
5. TEKIN, Doruk 94 Galatasaray 2:04.62 617 A 28.81 31.12 32.10 32.59
6. ADZIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:05.50 604 A 29.24 32.12 32.80 31.34
7. CELIK, Doga 91 Galatasaray 2:05.66 602 A 29.91 32.52 32.05 31.18
8. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:06.32 592 A 29.68 31.84 32.73 32.07
9. VLADIMIROV, Vladimir 98 Damini LV 2:06.94 584 R 30.33 31.93 32.60 32.08

10. VODENIK, Vito 98 PK Branik 2:07.39 577 R 29.63 32.16 32.49 33.11
11. PAVUK, Marek 99 SK Aquasport Levice 2:10.94 532 30.47 32.67 33.88 33.92
12. KOSTADINOV, Krasimir 95 Briz 2:11.05 530 30.44 33.80 33.95 32.86
13. FOTOPOULOS, Konstadinos94 Greece 2:11.11 530 30.42 32.56 34.95 33.18
14. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:11.46 525 31.43 32.99 33.66 33.38
15. GURDAL, Kemal Arda 90 Galatasaray 2:12.29 516 30.67 33.22 34.56 33.84
16. TAPIC, Nemanja 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:12.81 510 31.65 33.14 34.10 33.92
17. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:14.40 492 31.09 33.20 35.04 35.07
18. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 2:14.51 490 31.36 34.66 34.86 33.63
19. NOVAKOVIĆ, Dušan 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:15.63 478 30.59 34.18 35.47 35.39
20. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:15.86 476 30.82 33.56 35.67 35.81
21. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad2:16.78 466 32.39 34.98 35.02 34.39
22. KOSTOVIC, Boris 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:16.90 465 32.23 34.51 35.24 34.92
23. BOŽIN, Stefan 96 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:17.13 463 31.97 34.50 35.57 35.09
24. POZNANOVIC, Luka 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:18.13 453 31.60 34.46 36.21 35.86
25. ILIC, Damjan 99 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:18.86 446 31.88 34.59 35.43 36.96
26. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:21.93 417 34.37 36.14 36.35 35.07
27. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:23.41 405 34.82 36.56 37.08 34.95
28. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:24.57 395 33.03 34.90 37.90 38.74
29. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:24.59 395 33.29 36.19 37.81 37.30
30. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:25.05 391 35.45 37.64 37.10 34.86
31. BOJANIC, Marko 96 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:26.35 381 33.33 38.44 37.58 37.00
32. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:27.74 370 34.38 36.54 38.23 38.59
33. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:28.00 368 33.00 36.51 39.01 39.48
34. GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:28.37 365 35.12 37.47 38.44 37.34
35. GEC, Ersin 02 Novi Grad, SA 2:41.41 284 37.11 40.87 42.77 40.66
36. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:43.49 273 39.05 42.24 42.44 39.76
37. LIPAIC, Filip 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:44.03 270 38.47 41.94 42.41 41.21
38. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:46.14 260 38.61 41.95 43.66 41.92
39. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:54.16 226 41.30 44.20 45.53 43.13
40. KAVLAK, Luka 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:17.85 154 44.47 51.59 52.57 49.22

15 - 16 godina

1. DRIGUTIS, Konstadinos 98 Greece 2:03.48 634 A 30.39 32.12 31.01 29.96
rekord mitinga

2. VLADIMIROV, Vladimir 98 Damini LV 2:06.94 584 R 30.33 31.93 32.60 32.08
3. VODENIK, Vito 98 PK Branik 2:07.39 577 R 29.63 32.16 32.49 33.11
4. PAVUK, Marek 99 SK Aquasport Levice 2:10.94 532 30.47 32.67 33.88 33.92
5. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:14.40 492 31.09 33.20 35.04 35.07
6. NOVAKOVIĆ, Dušan 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:15.63 478 30.59 34.18 35.47 35.39
7. KOSTOVIC, Boris 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:16.90 465 32.23 34.51 35.24 34.92
8. POZNANOVIC, Luka 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:18.13 453 31.60 34.46 36.21 35.86
9. ILIC, Damjan 99 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:18.86 446 31.88 34.59 35.43 36.96

10. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:23.41 405 34.82 36.56 37.08 34.95
11. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:24.59 395 33.29 36.19 37.81 37.30
12. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:28.00 368 33.00 36.51 39.01 39.48
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Serbia Grand Prix - Kup Zrenajnin 2014
Zrenjanin, 30/10/ - 2/11/2014

Disciplina 5, Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back, Prelim, 15 - 16 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

13. GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:28.37 365 35.12 37.47 38.44 37.34

14 godina i mlađi

1. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 2:14.51 490 31.36 34.66 34.86 33.63
2. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:21.93 417 34.37 36.14 36.35 35.07
3. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:24.57 395 33.03 34.90 37.90 38.74
4. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:27.74 370 34.38 36.54 38.23 38.59
5. GEC, Ersin 02 Novi Grad, SA 2:41.41 284 37.11 40.87 42.77 40.66
6. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:43.49 273 39.05 42.24 42.44 39.76
7. LIPAIC, Filip 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:44.03 270 38.47 41.94 42.41 41.21
8. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:46.14 260 38.61 41.95 43.66 41.92
9. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:54.16 226 41.30 44.20 45.53 43.13

10. KAVLAK, Luka 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:17.85 154 44.47 51.59 52.57 49.22


